
SILIGURI 
MARATHON 

Patron 

1. Dr. Zinia Mitra 
(President, Slg College) 

2. Dr. Sujit Ghosh 
(Principal, Slg College) 

Chief Patron:- Shri Goutam Deb 

Hon'ble Mayor SMC 

Chairman 
Shri 

Tapas Chatterjee 
(Councellor, 32 No. Ward) 

President 
Shri Swapan Das 

(Ex-Councellor, 30 No. Ward) 

To 

Siliguri Marathon 

Organized By: 
SILIGURI COLLEGE & 
SILIGURI MARATHON COMMITTEE 

The Principle 

OFFICE ADDRESS: OPP. TARAI SCHOOL PLAY GROUND, 
30 NO WARD OFFICE (SMC) 

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 
Siliguri 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
Siliguri College (Govu. Of West Benga) and Siliguri Marathon committe 2026 are jointfy organizing the 
"SILIGURI MARATHON 2026" called "RUN FOR GREEN SILIGURI" 
The biggest sporting event of the city the "SIcIGURI MATATION 2026° is to 6e held on 2gh January 
2026 at 7 am onward from Siliguri college ground. 

PRIZE MONEY 

In respect to the above mega event, we request your organization to participate in the run as an individual 
wear your T-shirt that carries the logo of your concern and run with a or as a team (for Dream run) you can 

slogan that highights a special cause. 
Thanking you, 
The Races 

3rd 

1st RS. 1,00, 000/ 

nd 

qh 

Half Marathon 21.100 km (onfy for Men) 

1(0h 

RS. 50,000/ 
RS. 25,000/ 

R$. 
Rs. 10,000/ 

R$. 

R$. 

Secretary 

RS. 
RS. 

Rs. 

RUN FOR GREEN SILIGURI 

www.siligurimarathon.com 

Yon truby., 

15,000/ 

5,000/ 

Patron:- Shri Ranjan Sarkar 

Hon'ble Dy. Mayor SMC 

5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 
5,000/ 

siiguni Marathon CoMtee 2026 

2nd 
3rd 
gh 

Dream Run 4km) 
Best Slogan 

office. 76791 04175 

5,000/ 

Call. 94340 12539 

General Secy.- Sri Jayanta Dey 
siliguri Marathon Committee 

3,000/ 
2,000/ 
1,000/ 

500/ 

Special Childs Run(100 mtr) 

1st 

2nd 
3rd 

10h 

E-mail: run.siligurimarathon@gmal. com 

5,000 
3,000/ 
2,000/ 
1,000/ 

S00/ 
500/ 
500/ 
S00/ 
500/ 
S00/ 


