



Siliguri Marathon

RUN FOR GREEN SILIGURI

www.siligurimarathon.com



Organized By:-

**SILIGURI COLLEGE &
SILIGURI MARATHON COMMITTEE**

OFFICE ADDRESS: OPP. TARAI SCHOOL PLAY GROUND,
30 NO WARD OFFICE (SMC)

Chief Patron:- Shri Goutam Deb
Hon'ble Mayor SMC

Patron:- Shri Ranjan Sarkar
Hon'ble Dy. Mayor SMC

General Secy.: Sri Jayanta Dey
Siliguri Marathon Committee

To
The Principle
Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya
Siliguri

Patron

1. Dr. Zinia Mitra
(President, Silg College)

2. Dr. Sujit Ghosh
(Principal, Silg College)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Siliguri College (Govt. Of West Bengal) and Siliguri Marathon committee 2026 are jointly organizing the "SILIGURI MARATHON 2026" called "RUN FOR GREEN SILIGURI".

The biggest sporting event of the city the "SILIGURI MARATHON 2026" is to be held on 25th January 2026 at 7 am onward from Siliguri college ground.

In respect to the above mega event, we request your organization to participate in the run as an individual or as a team (for Dream run), you can wear your T-shirt that carries the logo of your concern and run with a slogan that highlights a special cause.

Thanking you,

The Races

Chairman

Shri
Tapas Chatterjee
(Councillor, 32 No. Ward)

PRIZE MONEY

Half Marathon 21.100 km (only for Men)

1 st	Rs. 1,00,000/-
2 nd	Rs. 50,000/-
3 rd	Rs. 25,000/-
4 th	Rs. 15,000/-
5 th	Rs. 10,000/-
6 th	Rs. 5,000/-
7 th	Rs. 5,000/-
8 th	Rs. 5,000/-
9 th	Rs. 5,000/-
10 th	Rs. 5,000/-

Dream Run(4km)

Best Slogan

1 st	5,000/-
2 nd	3,000/-
3 rd	2,000/-
4 th	1,000/-
5 th	500/-

Special Childs Run(100 mtr)

1 st	5,000/-
2 nd	3,000/-
3 rd	2,000/-
4 th	1,000/-
5 th	500/-
6 th	500/-
7 th	500/-
8 th	500/-
9 th	500/-
10 th	500/-

Yours truly,

Jayanta Dey

Secretary

Siliguri Marathon Committee 2026



Office. 76791 04175
E-mail: run.siligurimarathon@gmail.com

Call. 94340 12539

